

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1985-1986/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 19/12/2005 in RN No. 2/2005 and order dated 23.12.2005 in DBA

No. 169/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

N.RAVIKUMAR & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application(s) for directions with affidavit and with prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 17/08/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Haripriya Padmanabhan, Adv. for

Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Nos. 1 & 2

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Adv.

Mr. S.Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.for

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.

For RR No.3

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the counsel for the petitioners, adjourn  
ed

by two weeks on account of her personal difficulty.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master